
 

 

NCHEMSS CARS Committee 
Member List & Alternates 

Date Updated:   January 2022 Not every agency has named an alternate. 

 

AGENCY NAMES E-MAIL 

Advantage/Elite Amb. John Figliuolo john@advantageambulance.com 

Arlington Heights Jim Klein (Chair) jklein@vah.com 

A-TEC Amb. Rick Russel   rrussell@atecambulance.com  

Barrington Beau Sanchez bsanchez@barrington-il.gov 
Barrington Cntryside. Eric Mandel / Brett Haller emandel@bcfpd.us / bhaller@bcfpd.us 

Bloomingdale Dan Prokop danielp@bloomingdalefire.com 

Buffalo Grove Jay Huh / Mike Spiro jhuh@vbg.com / mspiro@vbg.com 

Elgin Medi Transport   

Elk Grove Village Jeremy Sullivan (Alt. Advis.) George Trunek jsullivan@elkgrove.org / gtrunek@elkgrove.org  
Elk Grove Township   

   

Hoffman Estates Paul Pacific clement.pacific@hoffmanestates.org  

Itasca Ryan Rasche rrasche@itasca.com 

Lake Zurich Jeff Wasco / Dave Reid jeff.wascow@lakezurich.org / 
david.reid@lakezurich.org 

Lincolnsh/Riverwoods Steve Burnell sburnell@lrfpd.org 

Long Grove Billy Eisner beisner@lgfpd.org 

Mount Prospect Matt Dahl / Phil Ellenbecker mdahl@mountprospect.org / 
pellenbecker@mountprospect.org   

Palatine Art Sekscinski asekscinski@palatine.il.us 

Palatine Rural Jon Arthur jarthur@prfpd.org 

Prospect Heights Will Thomson / Markus Rill (Vice Chair) wthomson@phfire.com 

Rolling Meadows Mark Hayden haydenm@cityrm.org 

Schaumburg Sam Parry (Social Media / Website) sparry@schaumburg.com  

Superior Amb. Adam Zambreno azambreno@superiorambulance.com 

Wood Dale Robert Fruend rfruend@wdfd.org 

PBPI Committee Adam Sielig asielig@vah.com 

ImageTrend Liaison Patrick Sennett patrick.sennett@aah.org  

Website Manager Rick Nosek  

   

   

   

   

 


